
2017 Men's 10 Mile Results (also listed by age group below)  

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Watson, Cole Ashland, OR 1 25 49:05:00 4:55

2 King, Max Bend, OR 229 37 50:31:00 5:04

3 Hopkins, Craig Vancouver, WA 647 28 53:26:00 5:21

4 Olsen, Neil Central Point, OR 268 49 58:25:00 5:51

5 Reed, Philip Ashland, OR 664 29 59:57:00 6:00

6 Jackson, Levi Central Point, OR 572 30 1:00:22 6:03

7 Carson, Kyle Medford, OR 151 32 1:01:21 6:09

8 Buel, Jon Central Point, OR 68 29 1:01:28 6:09

9 Howard, Caleb Lakeview, OR 217 28 1:01:40 6:10

10 Berkner, Jacob Medford, OR 821 24 1:02:28 6:15

11 Dick, Brodie Medford, OR 710 16 1:03:04 6:19

12 Girouard, Tedd Las Vegas, NV 441 44 1:03:09 6:19

13 Alegria, Gregorio Medford, OR 252 43 1:03:35 6:22

14 Ambriz, Agustin Central Point, OR 703 28 1:04:46 6:29

15 Wilder, Grif Gold Hill, OR 218 55 1:04:54 6:30

16 Rose, Myk Monmouth, OR 631 30 1:04:59 6:30

17 Chirgwin, Ray Ashland, OR 102 32 1:05:10 6:31

18 Thelen, Weston Vancouver, WA 697 36 1:05:33 6:34

19 Brasch, Daniel Talent, OR 455 32 1:06:49 6:41

20 Eichenlaub, Isaac Medford, OR 775 16 1:07:09 6:43

21 Fox, Ben Medford, OR 640 34 1:07:11 6:44

22 Dickey, Ed Ashland, OR 294 27 1:07:44 6:47

23 Loberg, Grant Medford, OR 745 35 1:07:46 6:47

24 Lumbreras, Victor Medford, OR 547 47 1:07:52 6:48

25 Page-Hanson, Paul San Francisco, CA 492 54 1:08:04 6:49

26 Ballew, Aaron Central Point, OR 340 15 1:08:44 6:53

27 Wogan, Nicholas Klamath Falls, OR 683 22 1:08:52 6:54

28 Saunders, James Central Point, OR 109 40 1:09:15 6:56

29 Bowling, Jim Medford, OR 615 51 1:09:16 6:56

30 Siordia, Jesus Talent, OR 705 29 1:09:25 6:57

31 Schoenbachler, Paul Medford, OR 751 38 1:09:28 6:57

32 Maiorano, Michael Medford, OR 626 12 1:09:30 6:57

33 Morgan, David Ashland, OR 389 30 1:10:01 7:01

34 Boccato, Marco Medford, OR 677 34 1:10:06 7:01

35 Bentley, Reed Ashland, OR 318 30 1:10:23 7:03

36 Knox, Thomas Medford, OR 91 56 1:10:35 7:04

37 Marroquin, Ruben Phoenix, OR 482 41 1:10:38 7:04

38 Manies, Ryan Bend, OR 259 32 1:10:39 7:04

39 Goff, Darren Canby, OR 549 33 1:10:40 7:04

40 Kanahele, Ryan Medford, OR 800 14 1:10:44 7:05

41 Ralph, Benjamin Sams Valley, OR 510 40 1:10:45 7:05

42 Hall, Jody Redding, CA 349 58 1:11:02 7:07

43 Hoffman, Ricky Roseburg, OR 67 27 1:11:02 7:07

44 McCray, Ryder Central Point, OR 737 34 1:11:09 7:07

45 Tuman, Greg Medford, OR 567 34 1:11:19 7:08

46 Rozett, Rocky Medford, OR 667 44 1:11:50 7:11

47 Berry, Sean Redding, CA 297 25 1:12:02 7:13

48 Jones, Scott Redmond, OR 506 50 1:12:11 7:14

49 Minchow, Joshua Talent, OR 110 37 1:12:12 7:14

50 Flores, Cesar Talent, OR 742 36 1:12:15 7:14

51 Lehrbach, Jeff Roseburg, OR 236 47 1:12:15 7:14

52 Pedrojetti, Jimmy Medford, OR 163 47 1:12:42 7:17
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53 Thomas, Carl Medford, OR 51 49 1:12:48 7:17

54 Kynsi, Brandon Rogue River, OR 797 21 1:12:55 7:18

55 Tiger, Justin Medford, OR 148 18 1:12:56 7:18

56 Siemion, Cole Eagle Point, OR 830 36 1:13:03 7:19

57 Smith, Dustin Medford, OR 178 45 1:13:07 7:19

58 Ceja, Rafael Medford, OR 639 53 1:13:08 7:19

59 Cramer, Joe Medford, OR 127 56 1:13:11 7:20

60 Boyd, Logan Medford, OR 743 29 1:13:15 7:20

61 Kirkwood, Brian Beaverton, OR 235 52 1:13:28 7:21

62 Bennett, Cody Grants Pass, OR 258 30 1:13:37 7:22

63 Walkup, Joel Ashland, OR 612 33 1:13:43 7:23

64 Duer, Ryan Medford, OR 293 35 1:14:03 7:25

65 Wuepper, Kyle Bend, OR 693 44 1:14:09 7:25

66 Striley, Douglas Jacksonville, OR 451 46 1:14:15 7:26

67 Sampson, Shawn Medford, OR 372 40 1:14:39 7:28

68 Thorsen, Chris Phoenix, OR 681 54 1:14:41 7:29

69 Stancliff, Brian Medford, OR 418 43 1:14:55 7:30

70 Ambriz, Roberto White City, OR 764 32 1:14:56 7:30

71 Willis, Kyle Medford, OR 289 24 1:15:08 7:31

72 Fitzgerald, Shannon Shady Cove, OR 103 44 1:15:12 7:32

73 Kinsey, Paul Eureka, CA 477 61 1:15:17 7:32

74 Cumiford, Scott Central Point, OR 608 52 1:15:23 7:33

75 Bryant, Jonathan Central Point, OR 207 25 1:15:24 7:33

76 Owens Jr, Richard Jacksonville, OR 523 47 1:15:25 7:33

77 Petersen, Chad Central Point, OR 577 42 1:15:27 7:33

78 Gunn, Paul Medford, OR 833 40 1:15:28 7:33

79 Peplinski, Skylar Medford, OR 483 27 1:15:36 7:34

80 Endrikat, Chris Medford, OR 360 36 1:15:39 7:34

81 Downham, Seth Grants Pass, OR 105 35 1:15:40 7:34

82 Cantrell, Austin Medford, OR 816 26 1:15:40 7:34

83 Hall, Myron Medford, OR 356 46 1:15:44 7:35

84 Klinefelter, Sebastian Applegate, OR 319 30 1:15:49 7:35

85 Lulich, John Medford, OR 502 53 1:15:54 7:36

86 Henderson, Dana Medford, OR 832 70 1:15:59 7:36

87 Hokama, Tyler Ashland, OR 192 46 1:16:02 7:37

88 McKay, Andy Medford, OR 284 40 1:16:06 7:37

89 Dix, John Ashland, OR 544 39 1:16:15 7:38

90 Merker, Darren Grants Pass, OR 515 53 1:16:23 7:39

91 Renda, Art Albany, OR 593 55 1:16:24 7:39

92 Ingman, Michael Eagle Point, OR 546 33 1:16:33 7:40

93 Pietila, Johan Medford, OR 304 33 1:16:41 7:41

94 Bennett, Alex Grants Pass, OR 60 29 1:16:53 7:42

95 Gritters, Jered Medford, OR 648 36 1:16:56 7:42

96 Barden, Cliff Klamath Falls, OR 248 38 1:16:56 7:42

97 Ginestar, Fred Klamath Falls, OR 328 45 1:16:59 7:42

98 Brown, Jordan Central Point, OR 786 24 1:17:06 7:43

99 Pierce, Gary Medford, OR 622 39 1:17:11 7:44

100 Valencia, Rafael Medford, OR 773 25 1:17:16 7:44

101 Wright, Ron Central Point, OR 431 60 1:17:31 7:46

102 Janes, Chuck Medford, OR 818 47 1:17:32 7:46

103 Pettigrew, Jason Klamath Falls, OR 52 42 1:17:35 7:46

104 San Marco, Chris Eagle Point, OR 161 49 1:17:47 7:47

105 Brown, Brad Jacksonville, OR 727 56 1:17:52 7:48

106 Jimenez, Jorge Medford, OR 433 23 1:17:57 7:48

107 Hirschy, Matt Medford, OR 281 39 1:17:58 7:48
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108 Omotoy, Killian Medford, OR 811 23 1:17:59 7:48

109 Thomas, Walter Grants Pass, OR 793 26 1:18:06 7:49

110 Bender, Rhett Ashland, OR 621 48 1:18:07 7:49

111 Jimenez, Jose Medford, OR 434 49 1:18:14 7:50

112 Hill, Leonard Klamath Falls, OR 3 64 1:18:19 7:50

113 Cooper, Scott Medford, OR 62 52 1:18:26 7:51

114 Phillips, Jeffrey Medford, OR 642 35 1:18:35 7:52

115 Stancliff, Kyle Aloha, OR 444 46 1:18:45 7:53

116 Delvaglio, Pete Grants Pass, OR 583 48 1:18:46 7:53

117 Gettman, Andrew Medford, OR 157 36 1:18:47 7:53

118 Salter, Alan Grants Pass, OR 428 51 1:18:54 7:54

119 Boothe, Richard Cave Junction, OR 682 67 1:19:03 7:55

120 Southwick, Philip Oak Harbor, WA 270 44 1:19:05 7:55

121 Hungerford, Ryan Jacksonville, OR 343 42 1:19:20 7:56

122 Mathieu, Dilan Medford, OR 410 14 1:19:28 7:57

123 Barnes, Miles Medford, OR 177 36 1:19:38 7:58

124 Emmons, Dan Ashland, OR 795 55 1:19:45 7:59

125 Hunt, Larry Grants Pass, OR 591 55 1:19:46 7:59

126 Davis, Adam Medford, OR 365 39 1:19:47 7:59

127 Manies, Russ Bend, OR 287 59 1:19:58 8:00

128 Markiewicz, Jeremy Medford, OR 730 38 1:19:59 8:00

129 Turpin, Matthew Medford, OR 422 37 1:20:15 8:02

130 Leffler, Alexnder Medford, OR 566 31 1:20:20 8:02

131 Javarone, Jason Grants Pass, OR 46 38 1:20:21 8:03

132 Fowler, Scott Medford, OR 771 42 1:20:23 8:03

133 Hogan, Jimmy Grants Pass, OR 33 52 1:20:26 8:03

134 Parsagian, Richard Medford, OR 331 63 1:20:29 8:03

135 Hastings, Mark Central Point, OR 303 47 1:20:31 8:04

136 Ackerman, Ron Grants Pass, OR 278 70 1:20:55 8:06

137 Faulkner, Terry Grants Pass, OR 780 65 1:20:56 8:06

138 Schmidt, Ryan Grants Pass, OR 443 23 1:21:06 8:07

139 Dennis, Patrick Medford, OR 581 32 1:21:10 8:07

140 Johnson, David Klamath Falls, OR 36 34 1:21:11 8:08

141 Dittberner, Joe Medford, OR 752 24 1:21:24 8:09

142 Bylund, Adam Jacksonville, OR 15 55 1:21:25 8:09

143 Lou, Junyang Medford, OR 172 38 1:21:39 8:10

144 Grier, Paul Stevensville, MT 335 69 1:21:39 8:10

145 Atkinson, Robert Medford, OR 557 33 1:21:41 8:11

146 Thompson, Eric Medford, OR 794 30 1:21:44 8:11

147 Doud, Jonathan Klamath Falls, OR 732 30 1:21:49 8:11

148 Taucher, Ben Central Point, OR 463 30 1:21:51 8:12

149 Barry, John Springfield, OR 478 65 1:22:06 8:13

150 Peck, Sam Medford, OR 676 27 1:22:07 8:13

151 Schmidt, Justin Grants Pass, OR 442 16 1:22:19 8:14

152 Ansaldo, Eliud Medford, OR 438 14 1:22:22 8:15

153 Donovan, John Portland, OR 715 0 1:22:32 8:16

154 Hanberg, Greg Grants Pass, OR 468 57 1:22:36 8:16

155 Kormendi, Cimeron Roseburg, OR 460 38 1:22:36 8:16

156 Beamish, Aaron Medford, OR 694 34 1:22:37 8:16

157 Elster, Daniel Ashland, OR 122 45 1:22:56 8:18

158 Reynolds, Jasha Fort Jones, CA 184 43 1:23:01 8:19

159 Gallardo, Victor Medford, OR 704 41 1:23:13 8:20

160 Newman, Mike Grants Pass, OR 266 63 1:23:17 8:20

161 Buscher, Gary Grants Pass, OR 660 59 1:23:28 8:21

162 Hewlett, Jack Medford, OR 112 61 1:23:32 8:22
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163 Davy, Greg Prineville, OR 722 62 1:23:58 8:24

164 Sessions, Jerry Medford, OR 170 68 1:23:59 8:24

165 Koehler, Christian Medford, OR 339 48 1:24:01 8:25

166 Rose, Tim Eagle Point, OR 5 65 1:24:01 8:25

167 Miller, Bradley Portland, OR 513 26 1:24:01 8:25

168 Alonzo, Ron Medford, OR 264 67 1:24:07 8:25

169 Cannon, Adam Medford, OR 174 13 1:24:08 8:25

170 Cavalli, Giovanie Medford, OR 212 17 1:24:24 8:27

171 Kridel, Ryan Medford, OR 50 31 1:24:27 8:27

172 Cavalli, Travis Medford, OR 213 42 1:24:43 8:29

173 Ullrich, Andy Medford, OR 379 55 1:24:44 8:29

174 Stoddard, Phillip Portland, OR 220 37 1:24:53 8:30

175 Yost, David Medford, OR 228 59 1:24:53 8:30

176 Madaus, Andrew Glide, OR 791 34 1:24:57 8:30

177 Moser, Michael Klamath Falls, OR 371 48 1:25:00 8:30

178 Rodriguez, Josue Medford, OR 125 25 1:25:00 8:30

179 Hall, Tim Cenrtral Point, OR 167 54 1:25:19 8:32

180 Julian, Robert Ashland, OR 204 70 1:25:26 8:33

181 Walden, Dwayne Klamath Falls, OR 88 60 1:25:28 8:33

182 Sharp, Manny Grants Pass, OR 507 33 1:25:33 8:34

183 Banta, Jake Jacksonville, OR 140 28 1:25:38 8:34

184 Swisher, Frank Eagle Point, OR 225 68 1:25:43 8:35

185 Gillispie, Shawn Medford, OR 182 49 1:25:48 8:35

186 Prescott, Tom Medford, OR 526 47 1:26:01 8:37

187 Wogan, Cameron Klamath Falls, OR 588 61 1:26:06 8:37

188 Kilchenmann, Justin Naperville, IL 18 35 1:26:30 8:39

189 Morse, Joshua Medford, OR 326 36 1:26:39 8:40

190 Eschtruth-Harrison, Ashland, OR 491 53 1:26:40 8:40

191 McDonald, Patrick Medford, OR 559 41 1:26:45 8:41

192 Cano, Hugo Medford, OR 486 38 1:26:55 8:42

193 Maple, Randall Ashland, OR 196 70 1:26:58 8:42

194 Maloney, Kenny Medford, OR 90 61 1:27:02 8:43

195 Young, Johnathon Trail, OR 269 22 1:27:05 8:43

196 Haas, Tony Medford, OR 271 53 1:27:08 8:43

197 Shaw, John Beaverton, OR 306 74 1:27:09 8:43

198 Rose, Adam Eagle Point, OR 70 26 1:27:23 8:45

199 Hungerford, Seth Jacksonville, OR 344 10 1:27:24 8:45

200 Hledik, Randy Eugene, OR 407 65 1:27:26 8:45

201 Flores Jr, Julio Medford, OR 817 38 1:27:42 8:47

202 Dutton, John Klamath Falls, OR 452 61 1:27:44 8:47

203 Ward, Steve Quincy, CA 708 69 1:27:46 8:47

204 Lusk, Scott Eagle Point, OR 92 59 1:27:47 8:47

205 Pierson, Forrest Medford, OR 799 22 1:27:53 8:48

206 Bankston, Tod Klamath Falls, OR 596 53 1:27:57 8:48

207 Nelson, Dan Medford, OR 750 58 1:28:01 8:49

208 Arnold, Creg Haslet, TX 37 46 1:28:02 8:49

209 Gaines, Dave Eagle Point, OR 366 46 1:28:04 8:49

210 Dodge, Mike Portland, OR 604 48 1:28:05 8:49

211 Campbell, Rick Medford, OR 85 54 1:28:09 8:49

212 Duer, Rodger McMinnville, OR 144 64 1:28:09 8:49

213 Courian, Ken Portland, OR 831 60 1:28:13 8:50

214 Schultz, George Central Point, OR 95 49 1:28:14 8:50

215 Gauthier, Brenton Medford, OR 96 43 1:28:15 8:50

216 Lotts, John Central Point, OR 617 54 1:28:15 8:50

217 Buxton, Steven Medford, OR 31 68 1:28:20 8:50
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218 Campanella, Dominic Jacksonville, OR 377 40 1:28:24 8:51

219 Lemberg, Jason Larkspur, CA 375 40 1:28:24 8:51

220 Szewc, Ken Merlin, OR 472 52 1:28:30 8:51

221 Wimmer, Russ Medford, OR 209 49 1:28:45 8:53

222 Childress, Edward Medford, OR 313 46 1:29:06 8:55

223 Miller, Jon Medford, OR 200 40 1:29:08 8:55

224 Rezendes, Adam Medford, OR 724 43 1:29:08 8:55

225 Thomas, Eric Medford, OR 189 42 1:29:20 8:56

226 Bobek, Miroslav Medford, OR 690 46 1:29:25 8:57

227 Duclos, Scottie Redmond, OR 231 28 1:29:44 8:59

228 Nichols, Jeff Grants Pass, OR 453 53 1:29:45 8:59

229 Koch, Mike Ashland, OR 93 59 1:29:45 8:59

230 Brocius, Jason Medford, OR 142 36 1:30:05 9:01

231 Bigham, Blake Medford, OR 265 20 1:30:06 9:01

232 Kc, Kuldeep Medford, OR 721 38 1:30:11 9:02

233 Vobora, Andy Eugene, OR 409 56 1:30:19 9:02

234 Bartholow, Steve Medford, OR 381 51 1:30:35 9:04

235 Madsen, Douglas Bonanza, OR 257 70 1:30:44 9:05

236 George, Chris Medford, OR 300 53 1:30:50 9:05

237 Maas, David Ashland, OR 702 62 1:31:16 9:08

238 Weston, Josh Washougal, WA 778 37 1:31:43 9:11

239 Rabaya, Paulo Medford, OR 728 38 1:32:00 9:12

240 Smedley, Skyler Medford, OR 713 28 1:32:01 9:13

241 Hodge, Charles Eagle Point, OR 679 66 1:32:02 9:13

242 Davis, Landon Medford, OR 363 11 1:32:03 9:13

243 Davis, Calvin Medford, OR 364 13 1:32:07 9:13

244 Casper, Logan Central Point, OR 597 9 1:32:10 9:13

245 Dorris, Gary Ashland, OR 537 63 1:32:54 9:18

246 Ballard, Jeff Eagle Point, OR 355 39 1:33:09 9:19

247 Miller, Cody Medford, OR 498 33 1:33:31 9:22

248 Thompson, Larry Eugene, OR 651 67 1:33:37 9:22

249 Mendoza, Rolando Medford, OR 108 36 1:33:44 9:23

250 Goodell, Stanley Grants Pass, OR 541 63 1:33:51 9:24

251 Littles, Jim Bandon, OR 476 62 1:33:51 9:24

252 Vaughn, Bob Rogue River, OR 405 77 1:33:51 9:24

253 Bowers, John Corvallis, OR 53 32 1:33:51 9:24

254 Hoefling, Aaron Medford, OR 256 45 1:34:05 9:25

255 Bogart, Keven Grants Pass, OR 760 45 1:34:07 9:25

256 Carter, Thomas Medford, OR 536 63 1:34:22 9:27

257 Kassulke, Paul Medford, OR 359 62 1:34:39 9:28

258 Sutter, Cary Grants Pass, OR 283 68 1:35:23 9:33

259 Bowers, Jessica Corvallis, OR 54 32 1:35:32 9:34

260 McGregor, Brian Eugene, OR 736 28 1:35:34 9:34

261 Edinger, Mark Central Point, OR 508 59 1:36:01 9:37

262 Keef, Jacob Ashland, OR 416 40 1:36:01 9:37

263 Helms, Ken Medford, OR 315 47 1:36:15 9:38

264 Kovacich, Michael Ashland, OR 645 66 1:36:31 9:40

265 Bostwick, Jeff Medford, OR 527 51 1:36:33 9:40

266 Cooley, Christopher Medford, OR 605 50 1:36:38 9:40

267 Webster, Michael Sacramento, CA 672 40 1:36:53 9:42

268 Trask, Ryan Medford, OR 154 17 1:37:04 9:43

269 Oropallo, Patrick Medford, OR 803 9 1:37:11 9:44

270 Clifton, Clayton Anderson, CA 400 29 1:37:12 9:44

271 Harris, Daniel North Richland Hills, TX 534 32 1:37:35 9:46

272 Stegall, Mark Central Point, OR 35 37 1:37:50 9:47
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273 Mathieu, David Medford, OR 411 47 1:38:56 9:54

274 Gentry, Marcus Central Point, OR 781 12 1:38:58 9:54

275 Broesder, Tate Medford, OR 808 13 1:38:58 9:54

276 Layton, James Hillsboro, OR 302 39 1:39:01 9:55

277 Harris, Ben Klamath Falls, OR 589 42 1:39:03 9:55

278 Matthews, Cole Medford, OR 465 11 1:39:26 9:57

279 Garrison, Bob Central Point, OR 197 73 1:39:26 9:57

280 Sweeney, Michael Medford, OR 494 28 1:39:29 9:57

281 Ratcliff, Darrin Medford, OR 466 46 1:39:34 9:58

282 Hanlin, Rod Medford, OR 348 63 1:39:51 10:00

283 Baehr, John Medford, OR 758 62 1:40:14 10:02

284 Lerew, Heath Medford, OR 291 42 1:40:16 10:02

285 Salvador, Hermilo Medford, OR 829 58 1:40:20 10:02

286 Pellissier, John Klamath Falls, OR 562 55 1:40:30 10:03

287 Hammond, Timothy Central Point, OR 687 34 1:40:39 10:04

288 Tacy, Steve Medford, OR 806 50 1:40:41 10:05

289 Jordan, Jacob Medford, OR 241 42 1:40:43 10:05

290 Cragnotti, Joe Medford, OR 535 37 1:40:43 10:05

291 Wyant, Jeff Klamath Falls, OR 706 27 1:40:49 10:05

292 Benton, Ellis Medford, OR 373 22 1:41:21 10:09

293 McLaughlin, Steve Klamath Falls, OR 654 47 1:41:33 10:10

294 Gros, James Eagle Point, OR 392 14 1:42:11 10:14

295 Tilano, Alex Medford, OR 351 45 1:42:15 10:14

296 Thomson, Bradley Portland, OR 785 32 1:42:22 10:15

297 Brinkman, Richard Grants Pass, OR 638 38 1:42:22 10:15

298 Bennett, Steve Central Point, OR 243 42 1:42:24 10:15

299 Blank, Jack Medford, OR 772 12 1:42:29 10:15

300 Thompson, Bill Medford, OR 804 46 1:42:40 10:16

301 Kaldunski, Tom Medford, OR 554 50 1:42:45 10:17

302 Reid, Gary Medford, OR 599 57 1:42:51 10:18

303 McDaniel, Kevin Rogue River, OR 606 39 1:43:34 10:22

304 Hayden, Jeff Klamath Falls, OR 324 45 1:43:36 10:22

305 James, Timothy Medford, OR 397 49 1:43:38 10:22

306 Rarrick, Zachary Shady Cove, OR 729 33 1:43:44 10:23

307 Lemma, Joe Medford, OR 568 34 1:43:54 10:24

308 Derby, Arthur Central Point, OR 787 43 1:43:57 10:24

309 Meador, Dale Medford, OR 370 60 1:44:16 10:26

310 Taibi, Joseph Central Point, OR 658 34 1:44:42 10:29

311 Pacheco, Manny Medford, OR 350 54 1:44:43 10:29

312 Deland, George Sandpoint, ID 756 61 1:44:48 10:29

313 Deland, Randy Medford, OR 224 32 1:44:49 10:29

314 Cortes, Bacilio Medford, OR 475 28 1:45:23 10:33

315 Burchfiel, Larry Albany, OR 414 57 1:45:45 10:35

316 Artale, Jarrett Peoria, AZ 118 23 1:45:46 10:35

317 Talley, Daniel Grants Pass, OR 580 21 1:45:49 10:35

318 Garrison, Adam Talent, OR 333 34 1:46:00 10:36

319 Hernandez, Manuel Klamath Falls, OR 689 22 1:46:23 10:39

320 Elkinton, Michael Medford, OR 332 38 1:46:24 10:39

321 Zeitler, Todd Medford, OR 627 52 1:46:33 10:40

322 Black, Jeff Medford, OR 447 53 1:46:41 10:41

323 Kinney, Jared Oroville, CA 249 33 1:47:18 10:44

324 Wade, Jacob Eagle Point, OR 280 15 1:49:20 10:56

325 Gutfeld, David Albany, CA 9 29 1:49:22 10:57

326 Reed, Aaron Ashland, OR 396 34 1:49:40 10:58

327 Graham, Richard Medford, OR 630 62 1:50:43 11:05
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328 Strouf, Tyler Ashland, OR 80 30 1:51:24 11:09

329 Cavin, Don Central Point, OR 519 59 1:51:26 11:09

330 Sarkaria, Gary Medford, OR 423 65 1:52:16 11:14

331 Dechasiri, Somkanay Medford, OR 609 49 1:54:19 11:26

332 Bourdeau, Paul McKinleyville, CA 769 43 1:55:27 11:33

333 Olson, Philip Central Point, OR 357 41 1:55:41 11:35

334 Rasor, Marshall Central Point, OR 43 43 1:56:23 11:39

335 Zenk, Logan Medford, OR 479 33 1:56:27 11:39

336 Craker, Stephen Ashland, OR 352 55 1:57:16 11:44

337 Janes, Marcel Medford, OR 801 15 1:57:47 11:47

338 Calhoun, Joel Talent, OR 490 46 1:58:13 11:50

339 Evans, Jerry Medford, OR 555 80 1:58:26 11:51

340 Solesbee, Andy Medford, OR 106 43 1:59:56 12:00

341 Macey, Jeff Portland, OR 156 57 2:00:10 12:01

342 Janakes, Jon Medford, OR 747 27 2:00:19 12:02

343 Beer, Donald Medford, OR 655 29 2:00:56 12:06

344 Bern, Ken Grants Pass, OR 210 68 2:01:27 12:09

345 Salino, Leo-Paul Medford, OR 417 38 2:01:31 12:10

346 Annis, Mark Central Point, OR 662 57 2:01:44 12:11

347 Doshier, Nathan Medford, OR 501 39 2:02:35 12:16

348 Mathias, Ammon Ashland, OR 825 38 2:03:09 12:19

349 Watson, Chuck Medford, OR 49 64 2:03:16 12:20

350 Stinson, Michael Klamath Falls, OR 89 56 2:03:17 12:20

351 White, Kenny Bellingham, WA 6 55 2:03:36 12:22

352 Shaw, Tracy Central Point, OR 741 59 2:08:25 12:51

353 Winslow, Tyy Mammoth, CA 564 24 2:09:59 13:00

354 Shaskey, Norman Yreka, CA 388 69 2:18:02 13:49

355 Skov, Buzz Medford, OR 720 76 2:22:11 14:14

356 Fish, Peter Gold Hill, OR 540 81 2:22:11 14:14

357 Page, David Medford, OR 128 68 2:22:44 14:17

358 Cutburth, James Central Point, OR 190 46 2:29:30 14:57

359 Barrett, Mike Medford, OR 2 79 2:32:20 15:14

360 Glatte, Tom Medford, OR 4 81 2:39:53 16:00

2017 Men's 10 Mile Results by Age Group

AGE DIVISION: 9 Years Of Age & Under

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Casper, Logan Central Point, OR 597 9 1:32:10 9:13

2 Oropallo, Patrick Medford, OR 803 9 1:37:11 9:44

AGE DIVISION: 10 To 14 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Maiorano, Michael Medford, OR 626 12 1:09:30 6:57

2 Kanahele, Ryan Medford, OR 800 14 1:10:44 7:05

3 Mathieu, Dilan Medford, OR 410 14 1:19:28 7:57

4 Ansaldo, Eliud Medford, OR 438 14 1:22:22 8:15

5 Cannon, Adam Medford, OR 174 13 1:24:08 8:25

6 Hungerford, Seth Jacksonville, OR 344 10 1:27:24 8:45

7 Davis, Landon Medford, OR 363 11 1:32:03 9:13

8 Davis, Calvin Medford, OR 364 13 1:32:07 9:13

9 Gentry, Marcus Central Point, OR 781 12 1:38:58 9:54
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10 Broesder, Tate Medford, OR 808 13 1:38:58 9:54

11 Matthews, Cole Medford, OR 465 11 1:39:26 9:57

12 Gros, James Eagle Point, OR 392 14 1:42:11 10:14

13 Blank, Jack Medford, OR 772 12 1:42:29 10:15

AGE DIVISION: 15 To 19 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Dick, Brodie Medford, OR 710 16 1:03:04 6:19

2 Eichenlaub, Isaac Medford, OR 775 16 1:07:09 6:43

3 Ballew, Aaron Central Point, OR 340 15 1:08:44 6:53

4 Tiger, Justin Medford, OR 148 18 1:12:56 7:18

5 Schmidt, Justin Grants Pass, OR 442 16 1:22:19 8:14

6 Cavalli, Giovanie Medford, OR 212 17 1:24:24 8:27

7 Trask, Ryan Medford, OR 154 17 1:37:04 9:43

8 Wade, Jacob Eagle Point, OR 280 15 1:49:20 10:56

9 Janes, Marcel Medford, OR 801 15 1:57:47 11:47

AGE DIVISION: 20 To 24 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Berkner, Jacob Medford, OR 821 24 1:02:28 6:15

2 Wogan, Nicholas Klamath Falls, OR 683 22 1:08:52 6:54

3 Kynsi, Brandon Rogue River, OR 797 21 1:12:55 7:18

4 Willis, Kyle Medford, OR 289 24 1:15:08 7:31

5 Brown, Jordan Central Point, OR 786 24 1:17:06 7:43

6 Jimenez, Jorge Medford, OR 433 23 1:17:57 7:48

7 Omotoy, Killian Medford, OR 811 23 1:17:59 7:48

8 Schmidt, Ryan Grants Pass, OR 443 23 1:21:06 8:07

9 Dittberner, Joe Medford, OR 752 24 1:21:24 8:09

10 Young, Johnathon Trail, OR 269 22 1:27:05 8:43

11 Pierson, Forrest Medford, OR 799 22 1:27:53 8:48

12 Bigham, Blake Medford, OR 265 20 1:30:06 9:01

13 Benton, Ellis Medford, OR 373 22 1:41:21 10:09

14 Artale, Jarrett Peoria, AZ 118 23 1:45:46 10:35

15 Talley, Daniel Grants Pass, OR 580 21 1:45:49 10:35

16 Hernandez, Manuel Klamath Falls, OR 689 22 1:46:23 10:39

17 Winslow, Tyy Mammoth, CA 564 24 2:09:59 13:00

AGE DIVISION: 25 To 29 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Watson, Cole Ashland, OR 1 25 49:05:00 4:55

2 Hopkins, Craig Vancouver, WA 647 28 53:26:00 5:21

3 Reed, Philip Ashland, OR 664 29 59:57:00 6:00

4 Buel, Jon Central Point, OR 68 29 1:01:28 6:09

5 Howard, Caleb Lakeview, OR 217 28 1:01:40 6:10

6 Ambriz, Agustin Central Point, OR 703 28 1:04:46 6:29

7 Dickey, Ed Ashland, OR 294 27 1:07:44 6:47

8 Siordia, Jesus Talent, OR 705 29 1:09:25 6:57

9 Hoffman, Ricky Roseburg, OR 67 27 1:11:02 7:07

10 Berry, Sean Redding, CA 297 25 1:12:02 7:13

11 Boyd, Logan Medford, OR 743 29 1:13:15 7:20

12 Bryant, Jonathan Central Point, OR 207 25 1:15:24 7:33

13 Peplinski, Skylar Medford, OR 483 27 1:15:36 7:34
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14 Cantrell, Austin Medford, OR 816 26 1:15:40 7:34

15 Bennett, Alex Grants Pass, OR 60 29 1:16:53 7:42

16 Valencia, Rafael Medford, OR 773 25 1:17:16 7:44

17 Thomas, Walter Grants Pass, OR 793 26 1:18:06 7:49

18 Peck, Sam Medford, OR 676 27 1:22:07 8:13

19 Miller, Bradley Portland, OR 513 26 1:24:01 8:25

20 Rodriguez, Josue Medford, OR 125 25 1:25:00 8:30

21 Banta, Jake Jacksonville, OR 140 28 1:25:38 8:34

22 Rose, Adam Eagle Point, OR 70 26 1:27:23 8:45

23 Duclos, Scottie Redmond, OR 231 28 1:29:44 8:59

24 Smedley, Skyler Medford, OR 713 28 1:32:01 9:13

25 McGregor, Brian Eugene, OR 736 28 1:35:34 9:34

26 Clifton, Clayton Anderson, CA 400 29 1:37:12 9:44

27 Sweeney, Michael Medford, OR 494 28 1:39:29 9:57

28 Wyant, Jeff Klamath Falls, OR 706 27 1:40:49 10:05

29 Cortes, Bacilio Medford, OR 475 28 1:45:23 10:33

30 Gutfeld, David Albany, CA 9 29 1:49:22 10:57

31 Janakes, Jon Medford, OR 747 27 2:00:19 12:02

32 Beer, Donald Medford, OR 655 29 2:00:56 12:06

AGE DIVISION: 30 To 34 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Jackson, Levi Central Point, OR 572 30 1:00:22 6:03

2 Carson, Kyle Medford, OR 151 32 1:01:21 6:09

3 Rose, Myk Monmouth, OR 631 30 1:04:59 6:30

4 Chirgwin, Ray Ashland, OR 102 32 1:05:10 6:31

5 Brasch, Daniel Talent, OR 455 32 1:06:49 6:41

6 Fox, Ben Medford, OR 640 34 1:07:11 6:44

7 Morgan, David Ashland, OR 389 30 1:10:01 7:01

8 Boccato, Marco Medford, OR 677 34 1:10:06 7:01

9 Bentley, Reed Ashland, OR 318 30 1:10:23 7:03

10 Manies, Ryan Bend, OR 259 32 1:10:39 7:04

11 Goff, Darren Canby, OR 549 33 1:10:40 7:04

12 McCray, Ryder Central Point, OR 737 34 1:11:09 7:07

13 Tuman, Greg Medford, OR 567 34 1:11:19 7:08

14 Bennett, Cody Grants Pass, OR 258 30 1:13:37 7:22

15 Walkup, Joel Ashland, OR 612 33 1:13:43 7:23

16 Ambriz, Roberto White City, OR 764 32 1:14:56 7:30

17 Klinefelter, Sebastian Applegate, OR 319 30 1:15:49 7:35

18 Ingman, Michael Eagle Point, OR 546 33 1:16:33 7:40

19 Pietila, Johan Medford, OR 304 33 1:16:41 7:41

20 Leffler, Alexnder Medford, OR 566 31 1:20:20 8:02

21 Dennis, Patrick Medford, OR 581 32 1:21:10 8:07

22 Johnson, David Klamath Falls, OR 36 34 1:21:11 8:08

23 Atkinson, Robert Medford, OR 557 33 1:21:41 8:11

24 Thompson, Eric Medford, OR 794 30 1:21:44 8:11

25 Doud, Jonathan Klamath Falls, OR 732 30 1:21:49 8:11

26 Taucher, Ben Central Point, OR 463 30 1:21:51 8:12

27 Beamish, Aaron Medford, OR 694 34 1:22:37 8:16

28 Kridel, Ryan Medford, OR 50 31 1:24:27 8:27

29 Madaus, Andrew Glide, OR 791 34 1:24:57 8:30

30 Sharp, Manny Grants Pass, OR 507 33 1:25:33 8:34

31 Miller, Cody Medford, OR 498 33 1:33:31 9:22

32 Bowers, John Corvallis, OR 53 32 1:33:51 9:24

http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156078
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156100
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156108
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156123
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156194
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156226
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156238
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156246
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156272
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156315
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156352
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156398
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156424
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156451
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156475
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156548
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156578
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156636
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156639
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/155993
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/155994
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156004
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156006
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156010
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156012
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156024
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156025
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156027
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156030
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156031
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156036
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156037
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156054
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156055
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156065
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156081
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156095
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156098
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156158
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156175
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156176
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156184
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156186
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156189
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156190
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156203
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156230
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156236
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156245
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156373
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156382


33 Bowers, Jessica Corvallis, OR 54 32 1:35:32 9:34

34 Harris, Daniel North Richland Hills, TX 534 32 1:37:35 9:46

35 Hammond, Timothy Central Point, OR 687 34 1:40:39 10:04

36 Thomson, Bradley Portland, OR 785 32 1:42:22 10:15

37 Rarrick, Zachary Shady Cove, OR 729 33 1:43:44 10:23

38 Lemma, Joe Medford, OR 568 34 1:43:54 10:24

39 Taibi, Joseph Central Point, OR 658 34 1:44:42 10:29

40 Deland, Randy Medford, OR 224 32 1:44:49 10:29

41 Garrison, Adam Talent, OR 333 34 1:46:00 10:36

42 Kinney, Jared Oroville, CA 249 33 1:47:18 10:44

43 Reed, Aaron Ashland, OR 396 34 1:49:40 10:58

44 Strouf, Tyler Ashland, OR 80 30 1:51:24 11:09

45 Zenk, Logan Medford, OR 479 33 1:56:27 11:39

AGE DIVISION: 35 To 39 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 King, Max Bend, OR 229 37 50:31:00 5:04

2 Thelen, Weston Vancouver, WA 697 36 1:05:33 6:34

3 Loberg, Grant Medford, OR 745 35 1:07:46 6:47

4 Schoenbachler, Paul Medford, OR 751 38 1:09:28 6:57

5 Minchow, Joshua Talent, OR 110 37 1:12:12 7:14

6 Flores, Cesar Talent, OR 742 36 1:12:15 7:14

7 Siemion, Cole Eagle Point, OR 830 36 1:13:03 7:19

8 Duer, Ryan Medford, OR 293 35 1:14:03 7:25

9 Endrikat, Chris Medford, OR 360 36 1:15:39 7:34

10 Downham, Seth Grants Pass, OR 105 35 1:15:40 7:34

11 Dix, John Ashland, OR 544 39 1:16:15 7:38

12 Gritters, Jered Medford, OR 648 36 1:16:56 7:42

13 Barden, Cliff Klamath Falls, OR 248 38 1:16:56 7:42

14 Pierce, Gary Medford, OR 622 39 1:17:11 7:44

15 Hirschy, Matt Medford, OR 281 39 1:17:58 7:48

16 Phillips, Jeffrey Medford, OR 642 35 1:18:35 7:52

17 Gettman, Andrew Medford, OR 157 36 1:18:47 7:53

18 Barnes, Miles Medford, OR 177 36 1:19:38 7:58

19 Davis, Adam Medford, OR 365 39 1:19:47 7:59

20 Markiewicz, Jeremy Medford, OR 730 38 1:19:59 8:00

21 Turpin, Matthew Medford, OR 422 37 1:20:15 8:02

22 Javarone, Jason Grants Pass, OR 46 38 1:20:21 8:03

23 Lou, Junyang Medford, OR 172 38 1:21:39 8:10

24 Kormendi, Cimeron Roseburg, OR 460 38 1:22:36 8:16

25 Stoddard, Phillip Portland, OR 220 37 1:24:53 8:30

26 Kilchenmann, Justin Naperville, IL 18 35 1:26:30 8:39

27 Morse, Joshua Medford, OR 326 36 1:26:39 8:40

28 Cano, Hugo Medford, OR 486 38 1:26:55 8:42

29 Flores Jr, Julio Medford, OR 817 38 1:27:42 8:47

30 Brocius, Jason Medford, OR 142 36 1:30:05 9:01

31 Kc, Kuldeep Medford, OR 721 38 1:30:11 9:02

32 Weston, Josh Washougal, WA 778 37 1:31:43 9:11

33 Rabaya, Paulo Medford, OR 728 38 1:32:00 9:12

34 Ballard, Jeff Eagle Point, OR 355 39 1:33:09 9:19

35 Mendoza, Rolando Medford, OR 108 36 1:33:44 9:23

36 Stegall, Mark Central Point, OR 35 37 1:37:50 9:47

37 Layton, James Hillsboro, OR 302 39 1:39:01 9:55

38 Cragnotti, Joe Medford, OR 535 37 1:40:43 10:05
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39 Brinkman, Richard Grants Pass, OR 638 38 1:42:22 10:15

40 McDaniel, Kevin Rogue River, OR 606 39 1:43:34 10:22

41 Elkinton, Michael Medford, OR 332 38 1:46:24 10:39

42 Salino, Leo-Paul Medford, OR 417 38 2:01:31 12:10

43 Doshier, Nathan Medford, OR 501 39 2:02:35 12:16

44 Mathias, Ammon Ashland, OR 825 38 2:03:09 12:19

AGE DIVISION: 40 To 44 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Girouard, Tedd Las Vegas, NV 441 44 1:03:09 6:19

2 Alegria, Gregorio Medford, OR 252 43 1:03:35 6:22

3 Saunders, James Central Point, OR 109 40 1:09:15 6:56

4 Marroquin, Ruben Phoenix, OR 482 41 1:10:38 7:04

5 Ralph, Benjamin Sams Valley, OR 510 40 1:10:45 7:05

6 Rozett, Rocky Medford, OR 667 44 1:11:50 7:11

7 Wuepper, Kyle Bend, OR 693 44 1:14:09 7:25

8 Sampson, Shawn Medford, OR 372 40 1:14:39 7:28

9 Stancliff, Brian Medford, OR 418 43 1:14:55 7:30

10 Fitzgerald, Shannon Shady Cove, OR 103 44 1:15:12 7:32

11 Petersen, Chad Central Point, OR 577 42 1:15:27 7:33

12 Gunn, Paul Medford, OR 833 40 1:15:28 7:33

13 McKay, Andy Medford, OR 284 40 1:16:06 7:37

14 Pettigrew, Jason Klamath Falls, OR 52 42 1:17:35 7:46

15 Southwick, Philip Oak Harbor, WA 270 44 1:19:05 7:55

16 Hungerford, Ryan Jacksonville, OR 343 42 1:19:20 7:56

17 Fowler, Scott Medford, OR 771 42 1:20:23 8:03

18 Reynolds, Jasha Fort Jones, CA 184 43 1:23:01 8:19

19 Gallardo, Victor Medford, OR 704 41 1:23:13 8:20

20 Cavalli, Travis Medford, OR 213 42 1:24:43 8:29

21 McDonald, Patrick Medford, OR 559 41 1:26:45 8:41

22 Gauthier, Brenton Medford, OR 96 43 1:28:15 8:50

23 Campanella, Dominic Jacksonville, OR 377 40 1:28:24 8:51

24 Lemberg, Jason Larkspur, CA 375 40 1:28:24 8:51

25 Miller, Jon Medford, OR 200 40 1:29:08 8:55

26 Rezendes, Adam Medford, OR 724 43 1:29:08 8:55

27 Thomas, Eric Medford, OR 189 42 1:29:20 8:56

28 Keef, Jacob Ashland, OR 416 40 1:36:01 9:37

29 Webster, Michael Sacramento, CA 672 40 1:36:53 9:42

30 Harris, Ben Klamath Falls, OR 589 42 1:39:03 9:55

31 Lerew, Heath Medford, OR 291 42 1:40:16 10:02

32 Jordan, Jacob Medford, OR 241 42 1:40:43 10:05

33 Bennett, Steve Central Point, OR 243 42 1:42:24 10:15

34 Derby, Arthur Central Point, OR 787 43 1:43:57 10:24

35 Bourdeau, Paul McKinleyville, CA 769 43 1:55:27 11:33

36 Olson, Philip Central Point, OR 357 41 1:55:41 11:35

37 Rasor, Marshall Central Point, OR 43 43 1:56:23 11:39

38 Solesbee, Andy Medford, OR 106 43 1:59:56 12:00

AGE DIVISION: 45 To 49 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Olsen, Neil Central Point, OR 268 49 58:25:00 5:51

2 Lumbreras, Victor Medford, OR 547 47 1:07:52 6:48

3 Lehrbach, Jeff Roseburg, OR 236 47 1:12:15 7:14
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4 Pedrojetti, Jimmy Medford, OR 163 47 1:12:42 7:17

5 Thomas, Carl Medford, OR 51 49 1:12:48 7:17

6 Smith, Dustin Medford, OR 178 45 1:13:07 7:19

7 Striley, Douglas Jacksonville, OR 451 46 1:14:15 7:26

8 Owens Jr, Richard Jacksonville, OR 523 47 1:15:25 7:33

9 Hall, Myron Medford, OR 356 46 1:15:44 7:35

10 Hokama, Tyler Ashland, OR 192 46 1:16:02 7:37

11 Ginestar, Fred Klamath Falls, OR 328 45 1:16:59 7:42

12 Janes, Chuck Medford, OR 818 47 1:17:32 7:46

13 San Marco, Chris Eagle Point, OR 161 49 1:17:47 7:47

14 Bender, Rhett Ashland, OR 621 48 1:18:07 7:49

15 Jimenez, Jose Medford, OR 434 49 1:18:14 7:50

16 Stancliff, Kyle Aloha, OR 444 46 1:18:45 7:53

17 Delvaglio, Pete Grants Pass, OR 583 48 1:18:46 7:53

18 Hastings, Mark Central Point, OR 303 47 1:20:31 8:04

19 Elster, Daniel Ashland, OR 122 45 1:22:56 8:18

20 Koehler, Christian Medford, OR 339 48 1:24:01 8:25

21 Moser, Michael Klamath Falls, OR 371 48 1:25:00 8:30

22 Gillispie, Shawn Medford, OR 182 49 1:25:48 8:35

23 Prescott, Tom Medford, OR 526 47 1:26:01 8:37

24 Arnold, Creg Haslet, TX 37 46 1:28:02 8:49

25 Gaines, Dave Eagle Point, OR 366 46 1:28:04 8:49

26 Dodge, Mike Portland, OR 604 48 1:28:05 8:49

27 Schultz, George Central Point, OR 95 49 1:28:14 8:50

28 Wimmer, Russ Medford, OR 209 49 1:28:45 8:53

29 Childress, Edward Medford, OR 313 46 1:29:06 8:55

30 Bobek, Miroslav Medford, OR 690 46 1:29:25 8:57

31 Hoefling, Aaron Medford, OR 256 45 1:34:05 9:25

32 Bogart, Keven Grants Pass, OR 760 45 1:34:07 9:25

33 Helms, Ken Medford, OR 315 47 1:36:15 9:38

34 Mathieu, David Medford, OR 411 47 1:38:56 9:54

35 Ratcliff, Darrin Medford, OR 466 46 1:39:34 9:58

36 McLaughlin, Steve Klamath Falls, OR 654 47 1:41:33 10:10

37 Tilano, Alex Medford, OR 351 45 1:42:15 10:14

38 Thompson, Bill Medford, OR 804 46 1:42:40 10:16

39 Hayden, Jeff Klamath Falls, OR 324 45 1:43:36 10:22

40 James, Timothy Medford, OR 397 49 1:43:38 10:22

41 Dechasiri, Somkanay Medford, OR 609 49 1:54:19 11:26

42 Calhoun, Joel Talent, OR 490 46 1:58:13 11:50

43 Cutburth, James Central Point, OR 190 46 2:29:30 14:57

AGE DIVISION: 50 To 54 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Page-Hanson, Paul San Francisco, CA 492 54 1:08:04 6:49

2 Bowling, Jim Medford, OR 615 51 1:09:16 6:56

3 Jones, Scott Redmond, OR 506 50 1:12:11 7:14

4 Ceja, Rafael Medford, OR 639 53 1:13:08 7:19

5 Kirkwood, Brian Beaverton, OR 235 52 1:13:28 7:21

6 Thorsen, Chris Phoenix, OR 681 54 1:14:41 7:29

7 Cumiford, Scott Central Point, OR 608 52 1:15:23 7:33

8 Lulich, John Medford, OR 502 53 1:15:54 7:36

9 Merker, Darren Grants Pass, OR 515 53 1:16:23 7:39

10 Cooper, Scott Medford, OR 62 52 1:18:26 7:51

11 Salter, Alan Grants Pass, OR 428 51 1:18:54 7:54
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12 Hogan, Jimmy Grants Pass, OR 33 52 1:20:26 8:03

13 Hall, Tim Cenrtral Point, OR 167 54 1:25:19 8:32

14 Eschtruth-Harrison, Ashland, OR 491 53 1:26:40 8:40

15 Haas, Tony Medford, OR 271 53 1:27:08 8:43

16 Bankston, Tod Klamath Falls, OR 596 53 1:27:57 8:48

17 Campbell, Rick Medford, OR 85 54 1:28:09 8:49

18 Lotts, John Central Point, OR 617 54 1:28:15 8:50

19 Szewc, Ken Merlin, OR 472 52 1:28:30 8:51

20 Nichols, Jeff Grants Pass, OR 453 53 1:29:45 8:59

21 Bartholow, Steve Medford, OR 381 51 1:30:35 9:04

22 George, Chris Medford, OR 300 53 1:30:50 9:05

23 Bostwick, Jeff Medford, OR 527 51 1:36:33 9:40

24 Cooley, Christopher Medford, OR 605 50 1:36:38 9:40

25 Tacy, Steve Medford, OR 806 50 1:40:41 10:05

26 Kaldunski, Tom Medford, OR 554 50 1:42:45 10:17

27 Pacheco, Manny Medford, OR 350 54 1:44:43 10:29

28 Zeitler, Todd Medford, OR 627 52 1:46:33 10:40

29 Black, Jeff Medford, OR 447 53 1:46:41 10:41

AGE DIVISION: 55 To 59 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Wilder, Grif Gold Hill, OR 218 55 1:04:54 6:30

2 Knox, Thomas Medford, OR 91 56 1:10:35 7:04

3 Hall, Jody Redding, CA 349 58 1:11:02 7:07

4 Cramer, Joe Medford, OR 127 56 1:13:11 7:20

5 Renda, Art Albany, OR 593 55 1:16:24 7:39

6 Brown, Brad Jacksonville, OR 727 56 1:17:52 7:48

7 Emmons, Dan Ashland, OR 795 55 1:19:45 7:59

8 Hunt, Larry Grants Pass, OR 591 55 1:19:46 7:59

9 Manies, Russ Bend, OR 287 59 1:19:58 8:00

10 Bylund, Adam Jacksonville, OR 15 55 1:21:25 8:09

11 Hanberg, Greg Grants Pass, OR 468 57 1:22:36 8:16

12 Buscher, Gary Grants Pass, OR 660 59 1:23:28 8:21

13 Ullrich, Andy Medford, OR 379 55 1:24:44 8:29

14 Yost, David Medford, OR 228 59 1:24:53 8:30

15 Lusk, Scott Eagle Point, OR 92 59 1:27:47 8:47

16 Nelson, Dan Medford, OR 750 58 1:28:01 8:49

17 Koch, Mike Ashland, OR 93 59 1:29:45 8:59

18 Vobora, Andy Eugene, OR 409 56 1:30:19 9:02

19 Edinger, Mark Central Point, OR 508 59 1:36:01 9:37

20 Salvador, Hermilo Medford, OR 829 58 1:40:20 10:02

21 Pellissier, John Klamath Falls, OR 562 55 1:40:30 10:03

22 Reid, Gary Medford, OR 599 57 1:42:51 10:18

23 Burchfiel, Larry Albany, OR 414 57 1:45:45 10:35

24 Cavin, Don Central Point, OR 519 59 1:51:26 11:09

25 Craker, Stephen Ashland, OR 352 55 1:57:16 11:44

26 Macey, Jeff Portland, OR 156 57 2:00:10 12:01

27 Annis, Mark Central Point, OR 662 57 2:01:44 12:11

28 Stinson, Michael Klamath Falls, OR 89 56 2:03:17 12:20

29 White, Kenny Bellingham, WA 6 55 2:03:36 12:22

30 Shaw, Tracy Central Point, OR 741 59 2:08:25 12:51
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AGE DIVISION: 60 To 64 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Kinsey, Paul Eureka, CA 477 61 1:15:17 7:32

2 Wright, Ron Central Point, OR 431 60 1:17:31 7:46

3 Hill, Leonard Klamath Falls, OR 3 64 1:18:19 7:50

4 Parsagian, Richard Medford, OR 331 63 1:20:29 8:03

5 Newman, Mike Grants Pass, OR 266 63 1:23:17 8:20

6 Hewlett, Jack Medford, OR 112 61 1:23:32 8:22

7 Davy, Greg Prineville, OR 722 62 1:23:58 8:24

8 Walden, Dwayne Klamath Falls, OR 88 60 1:25:28 8:33

9 Wogan, Cameron Klamath Falls, OR 588 61 1:26:06 8:37

10 Maloney, Kenny Medford, OR 90 61 1:27:02 8:43

11 Dutton, John Klamath Falls, OR 452 61 1:27:44 8:47

12 Duer, Rodger McMinnville, OR 144 64 1:28:09 8:49

13 Courian, Ken Portland, OR 831 60 1:28:13 8:50

14 Maas, David Ashland, OR 702 62 1:31:16 9:08

15 Dorris, Gary Ashland, OR 537 63 1:32:54 9:18

16 Goodell, Stanley Grants Pass, OR 541 63 1:33:51 9:24

17 Littles, Jim Bandon, OR 476 62 1:33:51 9:24

18 Carter, Thomas Medford, OR 536 63 1:34:22 9:27

19 Kassulke, Paul Medford, OR 359 62 1:34:39 9:28

20 Hanlin, Rod Medford, OR 348 63 1:39:51 10:00

21 Baehr, John Medford, OR 758 62 1:40:14 10:02

22 Meador, Dale Medford, OR 370 60 1:44:16 10:26

23 Deland, George Sandpoint, ID 756 61 1:44:48 10:29

24 Graham, Richard Medford, OR 630 62 1:50:43 11:05

25 Watson, Chuck Medford, OR 49 64 2:03:16 12:20

AGE DIVISION: 65 To 69 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Boothe, Richard Cave Junction, OR 682 67 1:19:03 7:55

2 Faulkner, Terry Grants Pass, OR 780 65 1:20:56 8:06

3 Grier, Paul Stevensville, MT 335 69 1:21:39 8:10

4 Barry, John Springfield, OR 478 65 1:22:06 8:13

5 Sessions, Jerry Medford, OR 170 68 1:23:59 8:24

6 Rose, Tim Eagle Point, OR 5 65 1:24:01 8:25

7 Alonzo, Ron Medford, OR 264 67 1:24:07 8:25

8 Swisher, Frank Eagle Point, OR 225 68 1:25:43 8:35

9 Hledik, Randy Eugene, OR 407 65 1:27:26 8:45

10 Ward, Steve Quincy, CA 708 69 1:27:46 8:47

11 Buxton, Steven Medford, OR 31 68 1:28:20 8:50

12 Hodge, Charles Eagle Point, OR 679 66 1:32:02 9:13

13 Thompson, Larry Eugene, OR 651 67 1:33:37 9:22

14 Sutter, Cary Grants Pass, OR 283 68 1:35:23 9:33

15 Kovacich, Michael Ashland, OR 645 66 1:36:31 9:40

16 Sarkaria, Gary Medford, OR 423 65 1:52:16 11:14

17 Bern, Ken Grants Pass, OR 210 68 2:01:27 12:09

18 Shaskey, Norman Yreka, CA 388 69 2:18:02 13:49

19 Page, David Medford, OR 128 68 2:22:44 14:17
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AGE DIVISION: 70 To 74 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Henderson, Dana Medford, OR 832 70 1:15:59 7:36

2 Ackerman, Ron Grants Pass, OR 278 70 1:20:55 8:06

3 Julian, Robert Ashland, OR 204 70 1:25:26 8:33

4 Maple, Randall Ashland, OR 196 70 1:26:58 8:42

5 Shaw, John Beaverton, OR 306 74 1:27:09 8:43

6 Madsen, Douglas Bonanza, OR 257 70 1:30:44 9:05

7 Garrison, Bob Central Point, OR 197 73 1:39:26 9:57

AGE DIVISION: 75 To 79 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Vaughn, Bob Rogue River, OR 405 77 1:33:51 9:24

2 Skov, Buzz Medford, OR 720 76 2:22:11 14:14

3 Barrett, Mike Medford, OR 2 79 2:32:20 15:14

AGE DIVISION: 80 To 84 Years Of Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Evans, Jerry Medford, OR 555 80 1:58:26 11:51

2 Fish, Peter Gold Hill, OR 540 81 2:22:11 14:14

3 Glatte, Tom Medford, OR 4 81 2:39:53 16:00

AGE DIVISION: Unknown Age

NO. NAME CITY, STATE BIB # AGE TIME PACE

1 Donovan, John Portland, OR 715 0 1:22:32 8:16

http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156086
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156170
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156241
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156266
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156270
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156330
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156450
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156381
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156683
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156700
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156630
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156684
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156715
http://aasportsltd.com/results/pages/2017/certificate/30/res_pb17/156199

